31™ Annual
ALSIP CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

VOICE AUCTION - October 10, 2017
THANKS TO THOSE COMPANIES AND ORGANIZATIONS WHO DONATED PRODUCTS AND SERVICES FOR OUR EVENT, WE HOPE YOU WILL
PATRONIZE THEM WHEN YOU NEED THEIR PRODUCTS OR SERVICES.

CATALOG
NUMBER CONTRIBUTOR DONATION AMOUNT
501 A FRIEND OFFICE PACKAGE
502 CRESTWOOD FLORIST 3 FOOT TEDDY BEAR
503 METRO SOUTH MEDICAL CENTER COOLER LAWN CHAIR BASKET & GIFT CARDS
504 E-Z CLEAN CAR WASH-OAK LAWN 2 OFF FULL DETAIL
505 EVERYTHING IS RELATIVE FACIAL, MANICURE, HAIR CUT, COLOR, PEDICURE
506 A FRIEND 4 STAR SHOWER LASER LITE SETS
507 MORAINE VALLEY COLLEGE 2 TIX JOSHUA KANE 4-7-18
MILLER’S ALE HOUSE-CHICAGO RIDGE 2 $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
508 DOUBLETREE BY HILTON-ALSIP OVERNIGHT AND BREAKFAST FOR 2
KRAPILS GREAT STEAK-WORTH $25.00 GIFT CARD
509 MILLER’S ALE HOUSE-CHICAGO RIDGE 2 $25.00 GIFT CARDS
STONY CREEK GOLF-OAK LAWN GOLF FOR 2 WITH CART
FOX'S PUB $25.00 GIFT CARD
510 MC DONALD’S-ALSIP 15 EXTRA VALUE MEALS, 9 DESSERTS

15 SANDWICHES, 9 HAPPY MEALS
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511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

522

OAK FOREST BOWL

A FRIEND
CHICAGO BEARS

MARRIOTT CHICAGO MIDWAY
OLIVE GARDEN

MAPLE TREE INN, BLUE ISLAND
DOUBEK MEDICAL SUPPLY -ALSIP
CARDINAL CREEK COUNTRY CLUB
EL COYOTE RESTAURANT-ALSIP
NINO'S PIZZA

PAPPAS RESTAURANT

A FRIEND

STUDIO K HAIR DESIGN & SPA
A FRIEND
DENISE RHODEN RHONE

INSPIRED DESIGN GALLERY

ELI'S CHEESECAKE

10 GAMES OF BOWLING
4 $10.00 BEGGAR'S PIZZA GIFT CARDS

LG BULLS HOODIE
NOTRE DAME SIGN, BEARS BLANKET
AUTOGRAPHED PICTURE

OVERNIGHT , PARKING & BREASFAST FOR 2
4 $5.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

$50.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$50.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

FOURSOME FOR 18 HOLES GOLF & CART
3 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

2 MEDIUM PIZZA'S

$20.00 GIFT CARD

CHICAGO CUBS PACKAGE

$50.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE & PRODUCTS

GREEN 2 DRAWER CABINET

ACRYLIC PAINTING

TWO $20,00 GIFT CERTIFICATES



523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

PALERMO’S
OAK LAWN CHILDREN'S MUSEUM

$25.00 GIFT CARD
7 ADMISSION PASSES FOR TWO

MEDIEVAL TIMES DINNER/TOURNAMENT 2 TICKETS

ED & JOE’S PIZZA TINLEY PARK
BARONE’S PIZZA-CRESTWOOD

SOUTHWEST SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

CAPRI RESTAURANT-PALOS HEIGHTS

LAKE GENEVA CRUISE LINES-

A FRIEND

CRESTWOOD OTB

NANCY KOSS SALON-OAK LAWN
FIRST MIDWEST BANK-ALSIP
HOLLYWOOD PARK-CRESTWOOD
HOME DEPOT-ALSIP

PORTER CULLENS-RESTAURANT

PF CHANGS

BENNETT-CURTIS HOUSE

OLIVER'S BAR & GRILL-OAK FOREST

CHICAGO BOTANIC GARDEN-GLENCOE

4 $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
$ 25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

2 TIX 11-12-17 “SYMPHONIC POPS

FIRST LADIES OF SONG”

$30.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE & BOTTLE OF WINE

2 TIX- 1 HR. GENEVA BAY OR SUNDOWNER TOUR
SONOMA KING COMFORTER SET

2 GIFT CERTIFICATES FOR 4, $40.00 DINING CREDIT
4 $10.00 BETTING CREDIT & RACING PROGRAMS

CERTIFICATE FOR MANICURE & PEDICURE
$50.00 SAVINGS BOND & FMW PRODUCTS

2 $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES WITH PLUSH TOYS
MAKITA 18 V HAMMER DRIVER DRILL KIT
$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$40.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE

$20.00 GIFT CARD

DAY AT THE GARDEN PACKAGE



536

537

538

539

540

541

542

543

544

545

546

547

548

549

PAPA JOE'S CHICAGO RIDGE 5 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES
JENNY’S STEAK HOUSE-CHICAGO RIDGE 5 $10.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

SILVER LAKE COUNTRY CLUB 18 HOLES GOLF FOR 4/NO CART
MC CORD GALLERY-PALOS PARK $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
MAMA VESUVIO'S-PALOS HEIGHTS $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
MAMA LUIGI'S-BRIDGEVIEW 2 PASTA DINNERS
OZINGA CEMENT TRUCK
VELVET BAKERY-OAK LAWN COOKIE TRAY
ARGIRES SNACKS-ALSIP 3 %2 GALLONS MIXED POPCORN
A FRIEND BEADED CAKE PLATE & SERVER
3 TIER SERVING TRAYS
CROFTON BUFFET SERVER
JOLIET JR COLLEGE 4 SEASON TICKETS TO 4 SHOWS
GLENWOOD OAKS RIB & CHOP HOUSE GIFT CERTIFICATE SUNDAY BRUNCH FOR 2
A FRIEND FALL BASKET
GOVERNOR'’S STATE UNIVERSITY 4 TIX -THE NUTCRACKER 12-9-2017 1PM
UNIVERSITY GOLF & CONFERENCE CENTER 4 ROUNDS OF GOLF WITH CART
NUNS 4 FUN-ROYAL GEORGE THEATER 3 PERFORMANCES 2 TIX FOR EACH
SECOND CITY THEATER-CHICAGO 2 TIX SECOND CITY & 2 TIX COMEDY CLUB
GLENWOODIE GOLF CLUB WEEKDAY FOURSOME WITH CART
HAYES BEER-ALSIP COORS KEG GRILL
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550

551

552

553

554

555

556

557

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

HAYES BEER-ALSIP

HILLSIDE FLORIST

A FRIEND

PAUL'S UPHOLSTERY

A FRIEND

OAK HILLS COUNTRY CLUB-PALOS HTS

CHRISTOPHER JOHN'S FLORIST

KENPO KARAKE

A FRIEND

LYNFRED WINERY-ROSELLE

RAVISLOE COUNTRY CLUB-HOMEWOOD

TCS CONSTRUCTION

BLACKHAWK JERSEY/COORS LIGHT ROENICK #27
FLORAL

2 ROCK CRAWLERS

MEGA BLOCKS & 3 NERF GUNS

HALLOWEEN BASKET

GOLF FOR 4 WITH CART

FLORAL

3 1 MONTH UNLIMITED CLASS WITH GLOVES
CHRISTMAS BASKET

WINE TASTING FOR 6

GOLF FOR 4 & CART

HP 4650 OFFICE JET 3 IN ONE & STATIONERY

SIDE STREET AMERICAN TAVERN-TINLEY PARK 4 $25.00 GIFT CARDS

LOVER'S LANE

ROY ERIKSON OUTDOOR MAINTENANCE

TIN FISH-TINLEY PARK

A FRIEND

A TOUCH OF ROMANCE PACKAGE

FACECORD OF WOOD DELIVERED

CHEF FOR A DAY

CHRISTMAS BASKET



567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

582

SOUTHTOWN STAR NEWSPAPER
SAM’'S CLUB EVERGREEN PARK
WATER'’S EDGE-WORTH

SPRINKLER FITTERS LOCAL 281
REMTEX, INC.-ALSIP

RAE PRODUCTS-ALSIP

HILTON CHICAGO-OAK LAWN
PAWSITIVELY HEAVEN PET RESORT
ALSIP MERRIONETTE PARK LIBRARY
ADVANTAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS
THE BLACK SHEEP-ORLAND PARK
FLOWERS BY CATHIE

G C AMERICA-ALSIP

DAVE & BUSTERS-ORLAND PARK
GATTO'S RESTAURANT

GEORGIO’S BANQUET /QUALITY INN

APPLEBEE’S NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL

“AT LAST” CUBS NEWSPAPER PRINTING PLATE
2 BEARS CHAIRS, STACKER GAME, BEARS BAG
FOURSOME FOR GOLF & CART

NINJA MASTER PREP BLENDER DRINK MAKER
METAL “FAILTE"” SIGN

TOAST MASTER 5 QT SLOW COOKER
OVERNIGHT & BREAKFAST

2 NIGHTS OF BOARDING WITH TREATS & TOYS
2 $50.00 AMAZON GIFT CARDS

1000 COLOR COPIES

2 $25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATES

FLORAL

TORO POWER SNOW SHOVEL 7.5 AMP

4 UNLIMITED PLAY POWER CARDS
1 $20.00 POWER CARD

$25.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE
OVERNIGHT STANDARD ROOM & BREAKFAST

$20.00 GIFT CERTIFICATE 2 $5.00 CERT
& 4 KIDS MEALS



583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

594

STARBUCKS —CRESTWOOD

A FRIEND

NOTHING BUNDT CAKE-OAK LAWN

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

US BANK-ALSIP
A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

A FRIEND

ALSIP PARK DISTRICT

2 LBS COFFE & MUGS

CUP AT A TIME COFFEE MAKER

3 BUNDTLET TOWER

& 1 BUNDTLET A MONTH FOR 1 YR.
PINK & BLUE BABY’S FIRST BEARS
STUFFED LION & SMALL TEDDY BEAR
TEDDY BEAR

FALL ITEMS, NAPKINS CANDLES
CROFTON ROASTING PAN & NAPKINS

STEP 2 ART EASEL DESK
CRAYONS, COLORING BOOK, PENCILS

5 STAR BOOK BAG & SUPPLIES
REEBOCK BACK PACK & SUPPLIES

LED PUCK LIGHTS, LED LANTERN
ALARM CLOCK WEATHER STATION

LARGE BLUE VASE

GOLF FOR 4 FOUNTAIN HILLS &
$25.00 BACK 9 GIFT CERTIFICATE



PLEASE REVIEW ALL ITEMS CAREFULLY, AND NOTE EXPIRATION DATES & DETAILS, SO THAT YOU GET THE BEST VALUE FOR YOUR $$

All items have been donated by local businesses and organizations. We assume all items are in working order. If you find that an item you
purchased is not working, please let us know and we will gladly refund your BID PRICE. NO OTHER REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN.
THANKS TO THE ALSIP PARK DISTRICT & STAFF FOR THE USE OF THEIR FACILITIES. THANKS TO U HAUL ALSIP FOR VAN
TRANSPORTATION OF ITEMS

THANKS TO DAISY GOLOMB FOR PRINTING



